Equivalent to Form PTO-1619A	03-04-2003	
	here:	
To the Hon. Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Please record the attached original or copy thereof Docket No. WAT P21/500727.20028	102379643	
SUBMISSION TYPE:	Nature of Conveyance:	
[X] New [] Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	[X] Assignment [] Change of Name [] Merger [] Security Agreement [] Other:	
[ ] Correction of PTO Error / Reel # /Frame #_		
[ ] Corrective Document / Reel # / Frame #	EXECUTION DATE: October 15, 2002	
Name of conveying Party(ies): Hirokazu KADOI	Execution Date(s) {M / D / Y}:	
Fujitaka TOGASHI	October 15, 2002 October 15, 2002	
Akinori MIYAZAKI	October 15, 2002	
Kazuhiko TAKANO	October 15, 2002	
Hiroyuki OKA	October 15, 2002	
HIIOYUNI OKA	October 13, 2002	
Name of receiving Party(ies): DENSEI-LAMBDA K.K.  Address of receiving Party(ies): Denpa Bldg. 1-11-15 Higazhi-gotanda Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo, JAPAN 141-0022		
TORYO, JAPAN	1 141-0022	
If document to be recorded is an assignment and the rean appointment of a domestic representative designation (DESIGNATIONS MUST BE A SEPARATE DOCUMENT FROM ASSIGNMENT ASSIGNMENT FROM ASSIGN	on is attached: X YESNO	
Correspondence and/or Domestic Representative Name, Ad Stephen M. Chin, Esq., Reed Smith LLP, 599 Lexington Aven		
	THIS SPACE	
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments: [2]		
Application number(s) or Patent number(s): Enter either the patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH NUMBERS for the same		
<pre>property) A) Application number(s):</pre>	B) Patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a New Application, enter the date the patent application was signed by the first named executing inventor {M/D/Y}: October 15, 2002  Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)		
Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application	on Number has not been assigned	
Number of PropertiesEnter the total number of properti		
	les Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00	
Method of payment: [X] Enclosed (The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge the coredit any overpayment to Deposit Account No: 50-1529.		
Deposit Account Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional Deposit Account Number: Authorization to charge	additional fees [ ] Yes [ ] No	
Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account	belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached transpared authorized, as indicated herein.	
Stephen M. Chin	- Date: February 27, 2003	
Reg. No.: 39,938 Signature Name of Person Signing		
EXPRESS MAIL No.: EV 168957985 US Deposited: Febru	uary 27, 2003 I hereby certify that this	
correspondence is being deposited with the	United States Postal Service Express mail	
under 37 CFR 1.10 on the date indicated abo Patents, Washington, DC 20231	eve and is addressed to: Commissioner for	

PATENT REEL: 013796 FRAME: 0519

/ Ruth Montalvo

40.00 OP

10-29-2002	-1619A		
	tents and Trademarks ginal or copy thereof 500727.20028	Attach bar coo	de label here:
[] Resubmission (Non-Record	<del></del>	Nature of Conveyance: [X] Assignment [] [] Merger [] [] Other:	Change of Name Security Agreement
[] Corrective Document / Re	el <u>#</u> / Frame <u>#</u>	EXECUTION DATE: October 15,	2002
Name of conveying Party(ies): Hirokazu KADOI	6-21	October 15, 20	0/
Fujitaka TOGASHI	グラノハコー	October 15, 20	Wind and the second
Akinori MIYAZAKI	100	October 15, 20	~~=
Kazuhiko TAKANO	L	October 15, 20	
Hiroyuki OKA		October 15, 20	02
Name of receiving Party(ies):	DENSEI-LAMBDA K	.K.	
Address of receiving Party(ie	Denpa Bldg. 7 Tokyo 141-00	1-11-15 Higazhi-gotanda 22	Shinagawa-ku,
If document to be recorded is an appointment of a domestic (DESIGNATIONS MUST BE A SEPAR.	representative designation The DOCUMENT FROM ASSIGN	on is attached: X YES MENT)	ed in the United States,NO
Correspondence and/or Domesti Stephen M. Chin, Esq., Reed Smith	LLP, 599 Lexington Aven		No. (212)521-5400]
10/27 8	-3 0	of the attached conveyance d	coment including any
Pages attachments: [2] Application number(s) or Pate		of the attached conveyance d	ocument including any
Enter either the patent Appliproperty) A) Application number(s):	cation Number or the Pate	ent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH  B) Patent number(s	
If this document is being fill signed by the first named executed the signed by the first named executed the signed by the signe	cuting inventor (M/D/Y):		e patent application was
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PC		on Number has not been assign	ed
Number of PropertiesEnter the	total number of properti	ies involved: [1]	
Fee Amount	Fee Amount for Properti	ies Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$40	.00
Method of payment: (The Commissioner is hereby at credit any overpayment to Depo			l fees required or to
Deposit Account Enter for payment by deposit	Deposit Account Number:	fees can be charge to the ac	count.
Statement and Signature copy is a true copy of the original doc	To the best of my knowledge and ument. Charges to deposit account	belief, the foregoing information is the authorized, as indicated herein	rue and correct and any attached
Stephen M. Chin Reg. No.: 39,938 Name of Person Signing	Signature		Date: October 23, 2002
express MAIL No.: EV 16802187 correspondence is being under 37 CFR 1.10 on the Patents, Washington, DC	deposited with the e date indicated abo	United States Postal Se	
CERTIFICATE OF MAILING deposited with the Unite addressed to: BOX ASSIGN 20231 on October 23	ed States Postal Ser MENT, Commissioner	by certify that this corvice as first class mai for Patents and Tradema	l in an envelope
\$/2002 AADOFO1 00000050 10278359	Bul A Marka	U	/ Ruth Montalvo

**PATENT** REEL: 013796 FRAME: 0520

## ASSIGNMENT - PATENT APPLICATION UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Whereas, I/We

Hirokazu KADOI of Denpa Bldg. 1-11-15 Higazhi-gotanda Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo 141-0022, Fujitaka TOGASHI of Denpa Bldg. 1-11-15 Higazhi-gotanda Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo 141-0022, Akinori MIYAZAKI of Denpa Bldg. 1-11-15 Higazhi-gotanda Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo 141-0022, Kazuhiko TAKANO of Denpa Bldg. 1-11-15 Higazhi-gotanda Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo 141-0022, and Hiroyuki OKA of Denpa Bldg. 1-11-15 Higazhi-gotanda Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo 141-0022 (hereafter "Assignor") have invented certain new and useful improvements in Uninterrupted power managing system and managing method, and electric device managing system and program which application for Letters Patent in the United States of America [x] is about to be filed. [] has been filed.

And Whereas, DENSEI-LAMBDA K.K. of Denpa Bldg. 1-11-15 Higazhi-gotanda Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo 141-0022 (hereinafter "Assignee") is/are desirous of acquiring an interest therein and in the Letters Patent to be obtained therefor:

Now, therefore, be it known by all whom it may concern, that for good and valuable consideration (the sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged) the Assignor has assigned, transferred and set over, and by these presents does assign, transfer and set over unto the said Assignee for the territory of the United States of America, the full and exclusive right, title, and interest in and to the said application and the invention embodied therein, as fully set forth and described in the specification.

Α	. prepared and executed on
В	. filed in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office under Application No.
on	including any division, continuation, substitute or renewal
applicatio	n thereof; said invention, application and Letters Patent to be held and enjoyed by the said Assignee to the
ull end of	the term for which said Letters Patent is granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held
y the As	signor had this assignment and transfer not been made.
А	ssignor hereby authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and all
such Lette	ers Patent for said invention to said Assignee.
In	testimony whereof, the Assignor has hereunto set his hand this <u>Tuesday</u> day of
October	<u> 15, 2002</u> <del>2001</del>
WITNESS	S: INVENTOR(S):

Hisayuki Yamanate Hisayuki YAMAMOTO Hirokazu KADOL Signature Hirokazu Kadoi Name Hisayuki YAMAMOTO Fujitaka TOGASHI Signature Fujtaka Togahi Name Hisayuki Yamamoto Hisayuki YAMAMOTO Akinori MIYAZAKI Signature akinori miyazaki Name Hisayuki Yamamoto Hisayuki YAMAMOTO Signature Hazuhiho Jakano Kazuhiko TAKANO Name Hisrycki Yamamote Signature Kiroyuki Oka Hiroyuki OKA Hisayuki YAMAMOTO Name

REED SMITH LLP. 375 Park Avenue New York NV 10152 Tel: (212) 521-5400 / Eax: (212) 521-5450 / EMATENT MITH COM
RECORDED: 10/23/2002 REEL: 013796 FRAME: 0521